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861 31 102211104HONDA 25.0% 14.7% 18.2%25.2%22.2% 73 26.1% 74 18.4%151 22.9% HONDA1937 22.3%152 18.4%37 10.4%141 22.0%
466 30 754884YAMAHA 13.5% 14.2% 13.4%5.7%17.9% 31 11.1% 51 12.7%84 12.7% YAMAHA1060 12.2%97 11.8%57 16.0%37 5.8%
475 18 3816849PIAGGIO 13.8% 8.5% 6.8%20.1%10.5% 23 8.2% 32 8.0%49 7.4% PIAGGIO971 11.2%65 7.9%25 7.0%29 4.5%
208 17 33698CHONGQING LIFAN 6.0% 8.1% 5.9%8.3%1.7% 13 4.6% 44 10.9%49 7.4% CHONGQING LIFAN676 7.8%122 14.8%28 7.8%85 13.2%
283 14 244244SUZUKI 8.2% 6.6% 4.3%5.0%9.4% 14 5.0% 12 3.0%33 5.0% SUZUKI536 6.2%32 3.9%11 3.1%27 4.2%
198 9 223717KAWASAKI 5.7% 4.3% 3.9%4.4%3.6% 13 4.6% 20 5.0%40 6.1% KAWASAKI442 5.1%45 5.5%19 5.3%22 3.4%
183 9 113815MODENAS 5.3% 4.3% 2.0%4.5%3.2% 9 3.2% 16 4.0%33 5.0% MODENAS428 4.9%49 5.9%20 5.6%45 7.0%
100 28 322442KYMCO 2.9% 13.3% 5.7%2.9%9.0% 14 5.0% 15 3.7%34 5.2% KYMCO355 4.1%27 3.3%21 5.9%18 2.8%
63 7 331724DAYTONA 1.8% 3.3% 5.9%2.0%5.1% 10 3.6% 17 4.2%21 3.2% DAYTONA338 3.9%32 3.9%33 9.2%81 12.6%
87 8 31210APRILIA 2.5% 3.8% 0.5%1.4%2.1% 14 5.0% 8 2.0%6 0.9% APRILIA209 2.4%41 5.0%2 0.6%18 2.8%
40 1 1373CHONGQING 1.2% 0.5% 2.3%0.8%0.6% 14 5.0% 13 3.2%12 1.8% CHONGQING136 1.6%22 2.7%5 1.4%6 0.9%
24 3 153510SYM 0.7% 1.4% 2.7%4.2%2.1% 3 1.1% 3 0.7%12 1.8% SYM126 1.5%8 1.0%7 2.0%6 0.9%
68 3 6144B.M.W. 2.0% 1.4% 1.1%1.7%0.9% 1 0.4% 3 0.7%10 1.5% B.M.W.126 1.5%10 1.2%3 0.8%4 0.6%
51 5 665K.T.M. 1.5% 2.4% 1.1%0.7%1.1% 7 2.5% 4 1.0%10 1.5% K.T.M.112 1.3%7 0.8%6 1.7%5 0.8%
27 19105CHINA JIALING 0.8% 3.4%1.2%1.1% 1 0.4% 3 0.7%15 2.3% CHINA JIALING110 1.3%14 1.7%2 0.6%14 2.2%
20 6 9102LONCIN GROUP 0.6% 2.8% 1.6%1.2%0.4% 3 1.1% 8 2.0%9 1.4% LONCIN GROUP109 1.3%23 2.8%4 1.1%15 2.3%
40 1 413MALAGUTI 1.2% 0.5% 0.7%0.1%0.6% 8 2.9% 5 1.2%15 2.3% MALAGUTI92 1.1%8 1.0%1 0.3%6 0.9%
2 30ZENGCHENG HAILI 0.1% 5.3% 1 0.2% ZENGCHENG HAILI91 1.0%4 0.5%32 9.0%22 3.4%
8 2 18157SHANGHAI JIALIN 0.2% 0.9% 3.2%1.8%1.5% 2 0.7% 4 1.0%9 1.4% SHANGHAI JIALIN82 0.9%1 0.1%8 2.2%8 1.2%

19 68ZONGSHEN 0.6% 1.1%1.0% 9 2.2%3 0.5% ZONGSHEN61 0.7%7 0.8%3 0.8%6 0.9%
34 3 33DUCATI 1.0% 1.4% 0.4%0.6% 1 0.4% 5 1.2% DUCATI59 0.7%8 1.0%2 0.6%
12 1 111DAELIM 0.3% 0.5% 0.2%1.3% 4 1.4% 11 2.7%2 0.3% DAELIM55 0.6%6 0.7%5 1.4%2 0.3%
14 3 82ZHONGSHAN GUOCH 0.4% 1.4% 1.4%0.2% 4 1.0% ZHONGSHAN GUOCH53 0.6%5 0.6%7 2.0%10 1.6%
13 1 1313JIANGMEN 0.4% 0.5% 2.3%0.1%0.6% 1 0.4% 3 0.7%7 1.1% JIANGMEN46 0.5%1 0.1%2 0.6%1 0.2%
17 2 4CHONGQING YINXI 0.5% 0.9% 0.7% 2 0.5%11 1.7% CHONGQING YINXI37 0.4%1 0.1%
1 1 3121HYOSUNG MOTORS 0.0% 0.5% 0.5%1.4%0.2% 4 0.6% HYOSUNG MOTORS34 0.4%6 0.7%6 0.9%
2 972JIANGSU LINHAI 0.1% 1.6%0.8%0.4% 1 0.4%5 0.8% JIANGSU LINHAI31 0.4%5 0.8%

14 1 112PEUGEOT 0.4% 0.5% 0.2%0.1%0.4% 2 0.7%3 0.5% PEUGEOT30 0.3%4 0.5%1 0.3%1 0.2%
8 31SOKUDO 0.2% 0.5%0.2% 2 0.7% 3 0.7%3 0.5% SOKUDO30 0.3%1 0.1%1 0.3%8 1.2%
8 1 512NIPPONIA 0.2% 0.5% 0.9%0.1%0.4% 4 1.4% 3 0.7%1 0.2% NIPPONIA27 0.3%1 0.1%1 0.2%

12 12K.T.M 0.3% 0.2%0.4% 1 0.4%1 0.2% K.T.M24 0.3%5 0.6%1 0.3%1 0.2%
10 12JINCHENG 0.3% 0.2%0.2% 2 0.7% 4 1.0%2 0.3% JINCHENG22 0.3%1 0.1%
4 5MBK 0.1% 1.1% 1 0.4% 1 0.2%5 0.8% MBK21 0.2%3 0.4%2 0.6%
5 22PGO 0.1% 0.4%0.2% 2 0.7% 4 1.0% PGO18 0.2%1 0.1%2 0.6%

13 2TRIUMPH 0.4% 0.9% TRIUMPH17 0.2%1 0.3%1 0.2%
2 1NACIONAL MOTOR 0.1% 0.2% 8 2.0%1 0.2% NACIONAL MOTOR16 0.2%2 0.2%1 0.3%1 0.2%
1 1 2KEEWAY 0.0% 0.5% 0.2% 2 0.7% 1 0.2%2 0.3% KEEWAY15 0.2%2 0.6%4 0.6%
7 11CHONGQOING 0.2% 0.2%0.1% 1 0.2% CHONGQOING13 0.1%1 0.1%2 0.3%
9 2HARLEY DAVIDSON 0.3% 0.4% HARLEY DAVIDSON12 0.1%1 0.1%
1 4TGB 0.0% 0.9% 3 0.7% TGB11 0.1%1 0.1%1 0.3%1 0.2%
2 1 5C.P.I. MOTOR CO 0.1% 0.5% 0.9% 1 0.4% C.P.I. MOTOR CO10 0.1%1 0.1%
2 2ZONGSHEN INDUST 0.1% 0.2% 1 0.4% ZONGSHEN INDUST10 0.1%3 0.4%2 0.3%
2 11DAELIM MOTOR 0.1% 0.5%0.2% 3 0.5% DAELIM MOTOR9 0.1%1 0.3%1 0.2%
1 1 1OTHERS 0.0% 0.5% 0.1% 3 0.7%3 0.5% OTHERS9 0.1%
2 111CHANGZHOU KWANG 0.1% 0.2%0.1%0.2% 1 0.2% CHANGZHOU KWANG8 0.1%1 0.1%1 0.3%

42SAN YANG 0.5%0.4% SAN YANG6 0.1%
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3 2MV AGUSTA 0.1% 0.2% MV AGUSTA6 0.1%1 0.1%
4JINAN QINGQI 0.1% 1 0.2% JINAN QINGQI5 0.1%

CHONGOING ZONG 1 0.4%2 0.3% CHONGOING ZONG4 0.0%1 0.1%
3SKY TEAM 0.1% 1 0.2% SKY TEAM4 0.0%

4BETAMOTOR 0.5% BETAMOTOR4 0.0%
3 1HER CHEE 0.1% 0.1% HER CHEE4 0.0%
1CCM MOTORCYCLES 0.0% CCM MOTORCYCLES3 0.0%2 0.6%

MUZ 3 0.5% MUZ3 0.0%
2AGUSTA 0.2% AGUSTA3 0.0%1 0.3%

1 1NACIONAL 0.0% 0.2% NACIONAL2 0.0%
GEELY GROUP GEELY GROUP2 0.0%2 0.2%

2BUELL 0.1% BUELL2 0.0%
1C.P.I. MOTOR 0.1% 1 0.2% C.P.I. MOTOR2 0.0%

1MZ MOTORRAD 0.0% 1 0.2% MZ MOTORRAD2 0.0%
NANJING JINCHEN 2 0.5% NANJING JINCHEN2 0.0%

1CIXI KINGRING 0.0% 1 0.2% CIXI KINGRING2 0.0%
2DAYANG 0.1% DAYANG2 0.0%

1MOTO SPA 0.2% MOTO SPA2 0.0%1 0.1%
TM RACING 1 0.2% TM RACING1 0.0%
HONDA MOTOR HONDA MOTOR1 0.0%1 0.1%

1BENELLI 0.0% BENELLI1 0.0%
1KINETIC MOTOR 0.0% KINETIC MOTOR1 0.0%
1C.G.M. SIAMOTO 0.0% C.G.M. SIAMOTO1 0.0%
1GAS GAS MOTOS 0.0% GAS GAS MOTOS1 0.0%

CCM MOTORCYCLE 1 0.4% CCM MOTORCYCLE1 0.0%
1MOTIVE POWER 0.0% MOTIVE POWER1 0.0%

1CHONGQINT LIFAN 0.1% CHONGQINT LIFAN1 0.0%
1DALL'ARA SLR 0.2% DALL'ARA SLR1 0.0%

1CHONGGING LIFAN 0.2% CHONGGING LIFAN1 0.0%
K.L S.R.L. 1 0.2% K.L S.R.L.1 0.0%

1IRBIT MOTORCYCL 0.0% IRBIT MOTORCYCL1 0.0%
1ROYAL ENFIELD 0.0% ROYAL ENFIELD1 0.0%

3447 468 561836211 8688TOTAL 280 402659 825357642
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